
FPDR Director's Calendar – December 2014 
Sam Hutchison 
 
December 1, 2014 Monday 
 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  City Attorney Meeting 
 3:30 PM - 4:00 PM  Commissioner Fritz 
 
December 2, 2014 Tuesday 
 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Staff Meeting 
 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Discussion of FPDR COOP with PBEM 
 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
 
December 3, 2014 Wednesday 
 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Staff Meeting 
 
December 4, 2014 Thursday 
 7:45 AM - 1:00 PM  Bureau Director's Work Session 
 2:30 PM - 3:30 PM  FPDR Management Team Meeting 
 
December 5, 2014 Friday 
 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM  Review of Disability Payment Processes 
 
December 8, 2014 Monday 
 2:30 PM - 3:30 PM  Director's Meeting: Small Bureaus 
 
December 9, 2014 Tuesday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Staff Meeting 
 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
 2:30 PM - 3:00 PM  Introduction of Auditor-Elect Mary Hull Caballero 
 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM  FPDR Attorney and City Attorney Meeting 
 
December 10, 2014 Wednesday 
 9:00 AM - 12:30 PM  City Council Presentation 
 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
 
December 11, 2014 Thursday 
 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM  City Council Presentation 
 
December 12, 2014 Friday 
 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  COOP - Alternate Facility Office Space 
 3:00 PM - 3:30 PM  Chief Reese Retirement Appointment 
 
December 16, 2014 Tuesday 
 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Staff Meeting 
 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  FPDR COOP Review  
 
 
 
 
 



December 17, 2014 Wednesday 
 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Staff Meeting 
 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM  OMF Speaker Series: Sunny Petit 
 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM  City of Portland Innovation Review Panel - Round 2 
 
December 19, 2014 Friday 
 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
 
December 23, 2014 Tuesday 
 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
 
December 25, 2014 Thursday 
 All Day Christmas 
 
December 30, 2014 Tuesday 
 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Staff Meeting 
 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
 2:00 PM - 2:30 PM  FPDR COOP Review 
 
December 31, 2014 Wednesday 
 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM Staff Meeting 
 10:30 AM - 11:00 AM Staff Meeting 


